FR
K -
Ragna Matthiasdottir

Bjarni Sveinbjornsson

Sigfridur Sigurdardottir
Bjorn G. Sigurdsson
Béara Agustsdattir
pérarinn M. Porbjérnsson

Laufey Sigurdardottir
Bjarki Sigurdsson

Berglind Scheving
Sigurbjorn S Vilhjalmsson

Steinunn M. Arnérsdottir
Olafur Gudmundsson

Anna S. MagnUsdéttir
Atli Por Kérason

S. Unnur Vilhjaimsdottir
Valgeir Gudbjartsson

Kardlina Geirsdéttir
Halldor Asgeirsson

Hjordis Alfredsdattir
Steini S. borsteinsson

Vilborg Ludviksdottir
Einar Joel Ing6lfsson

Jénina Magnusdéttir
Gudmundur Sigurdsson

Kristin Rés Bjornsdottir
Andrés Haukur Hreinsson

Hjordis Sigurdardottir
Vilhelm Pétursson

Gudrun Sigurdardottir
Annel borsteinsson

Hjona- og paramot KFR

1. Umf
546
554
1100
454
574
1028
488
497
985

405
534
939
490
488
978

465
579
1044
360
488
848

408
510
918

2. Umf

0
442
568

1010
521
605

1126

436
568
1004
436
465
901
394
529
923
437
436
873
381
492
873
360
361
721

404
462
866

292
369
661
294
333
627

3. Umf

547
460
1007
581
658
1239
446
570
1016
507
527
1034
504
529
1033
448
494
942
374
580
954
417
343
760
295
527
822
415
382
797

274
392
666

4, Umf

541
609
1150

537
466
1003

401
440
841
425
487
912
356
531
887
470
448
918
331
543
874
481
431
912

5. Umf

603
607
1210

480
554
1034
533
500
1033
430
479
909
416
492
908
410
558
968

345
490
835
369
409
778

6. Umf

475
520
995
511
569
1080
398
488
886
431
523
954
432
496
928

0

3460

3277

3176

3147

2976

2874

2850

2835

2582

2487

918

866

666

661

627

Heestu3 M. Tal

186.42
185.83

164.11
200.00

163.72
178.44

172.33
177.33

143.00
168.78

147.00
163.83

131.07
179.60

149.08
150.50

114.13
169.33

135.42
131.92

136.00
170.00

134.67
154.00

91.33
130.67

97.33
123.00

98.00
111.00

Samtals

2237
2230
4467
1477
1800
3277
2947
3212
6159
1551
1596
3147
2574
3038
5612
2646
2949
5595
1966
2694
4660
1789
1806
3595
1712
2540
4252
1625
1583
3208
408
510
918
404
462
866
274
392
666
292
369
661
294
333
627
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